www.hyundai-mh.com / 2019. 12 Rev. 0
You can visit the website
by scanning the QR code.
MOVING YOU FURTHER
Some of the photos may include optional equipment.
Ergonomic design
- Multipurpose lever (Mast, Drive, and Horn buttons)
- Height-adjustable operator control panel (75mm)

Characteristics
1.1 Manufacturer HYUNDAI
1.2 Manufacturer's type designation 10BOP-9 13BOP-9
1.3 Drive:Electric (Battery Or Mains), Diesel, Petrol, Fuel Gas electric electric
1.4 Type of operation:Hand, Pedestrian, Standing, Seated, Order-Picker order picker order picker
1.5 Load capacity / Rated load Q kg (lb) 1,000 (2,204.6) 1,360 (2,998.3)
1.6 Load center distance c mm (in) 600 (23.6) 600 (23.6)
1.8 Load distance, Center of drive axle to fork x mm (in) 385 (15.2) 235 (9.3)
1.9 Wheelbase y mm (in) 1,480 (58.3) 1,480 (58.3)
Weights
2.1 Service weight, inc. battery kg kg (lb) 3,078 (6,785.8) 2,934.5 (6,469.5)
2.2 Axle loading, Loaded front / rear kg kg (lb) 865 (1,970)/3,212 (7081.2) 741 (1,633.6)/3,493 (7,700.7)
2.3 Axle loading, Unloaded front / rear kg kg (lb) 1,539 (3,392.9)/1,539 (3,392.9) 1,564 (3,448)/1,370 (3,020.3)
Wheels, tyres
3.1 Tires : Solid rubber, Superelastic, Pneumatic, Polyurethane Polyurethane Polyurethane
3.2 Tire size, Front mm (in) 305 (12) x 140 (5.5) 305 (12) x 140 (5.5)
3.3 Tire size, Rear mm (in) 152 (6) x 100 (3.9) 152 (6) x 100 (3.9)
3.5 Wheels, number front / rear (X = Driven wheels) 1 x/4 1 x/4
3.7
Tread, Rear
b11 mm (in)
909 (35.8) 909 (35.8)
Tread, Rear, Wide frame 1,109 (43.7) 1,109 (43.7)
Dimensions
4.2 Height, Mast lowered h1 mm (in) 2,220 (87.4) 2,220 (87.4)
4.4 Lift height h3 mm (in) 3,275 (128.9) 3,275 (128.9)
4.5 Height, Mast extended h4 mm (in) 5,470 (215.4) 5,470 (215.4)
4.7 Height of overhead guard h6 mm (in) 2,260 (89) 2,260 (89)
4.8 Platform height (h13+135mm) h7 mm (in) 200 (7.9) 200 (7.9)
4.11 Additional Lift h9 mm (in) 760 -
4.14 Height, Platform raised (h3 + 135mm) h12 mm (in) 3,410 (134.3) 3,410 (134.3)
4.14-1 Picking height (h12+ 1600mm) h28 mm (in) 5,010 (197.2) 5,010 (197.2)
4.15 Height lowered (Fork height) h13 mm (in) 65 (2.6) 65 (2.6)
4.19 Overall length l1 mm (in) 3,130 (123.2) 2,980 (117.3)
4.20 Length to face of forks l2 mm (in) 2,080 (81.9) 1,930 (76)
4.21
Overall width
b1/b2 mm (in)
1,020 (40.2)/1,050 (41.3) 1,020 (40.2) / 1,025 (49.2)
Overall width, Wide frame 1,250 (49.2) 1,250 (49.2)
4.22 Fork dimensions s/e/l mm (in) 40(1.6) x100(3.9) x1,050(41.3)
4.25 Overall fork width b5 mm (in) 840 (33.1) 650 (25.6)
4.26
Platform width
b3 mm (in)
1,020 (40.2) 1,020 (40.2)
Platform width, Wide frame 1,250 (49.2) 1,250 (49.2)
4.27 Guide roller width b6 mm (in) see chart see chart
4.32 Ground clearance, Center of wheelbase m2 mm (in) 51 (2) 51 (2)
4.33 Working aisle width, with 800 x 1200 crosswise Ast mm (in) 3,346 (131.7) 3,214 (126.5)
4.34 Working aisle width, with 1200 x 800 lengthwise Ast mm (in) 3,653 (143.8) 3,508 (138.1)
4.35 Turning radius Wa mm (in) 1,818 (71.6) 1,818 (71.6)
Performance
5.1 Travel speed, Loaded / Unloaded km/h (mph) 12 (7.5) / 12 (7.5) 12 (7.5) / 12 (7.5)
5.2 Lift speed, Loaded / Unloaded m/s (ft/min) 0.24 (47.2) / 0.37 (72.8) 0.24 (47.2) / 0.37 (72.8)
5.3 Lowering speed, Loaded / Unloaded m/s (ft/min) 0.43 (84.6) / 0.40 (78.7) 0.43 (84.6) / 0.40 (78.7)
5.9 Acceleration time (over 10 m) s 6.4 6.4
5.10 Service brake electric release electric release